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
 emv. Near schools mid shops, 

year old. TOTAL I'RICB 
jlfi'.IICiO.

22108 Selwyn
(Near Avalon and Curium >

, TE 5-2169

OR SALE 
OR TRADE

icdroom. U Kin-linen., ''i wash

180 foot lot. Income 16,200.

CHRIS SORENSEN 
Realty 

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Torrance 

FR 5-4465 FR 5-2476

3 BEDROOM
Near South High School

ANU
Parochial School

Kx, ell, 'in Condition.
$2,800 DOWN 

to FHA Loan
UKALTOU. FU a-U013

HKDROOM and den, excellent 
( Audition. Niiar Seaside und 
Tarochlul s c h o o 1 «. Jll.MO. 
Reu tor. Fit fi-OOlil.

$300 MONTHY INCOME on Four 
2 bedroom units, Large rooms, 
garages and laundry rooms. 
$7500 down.

CLOSE: TO TOWN, schools and 
bus. 2 bedroom custom built. 
2 car garage. $10,500. Submit.

WELL ARRANOKD  Clean X 
bedroom. Cheerful kitchen. 
Garbage disposal. Wardrobe 
closets. $12.950 full price. $2450 
down and secure $10,500 FHA

PRICE REDUCED on this 2 bed­ 
room. Close to town. Largo 
kitchen. Service porch. 40x180 
lot. $1500 down.

MODERATELY PRICED  Two 
bedroom In North Torrance. 
Attached garage. Easily con­ 
verted to third bedroom. Car­ 
peted. Garbage disposal. Good 
location. $11,000. Submit on 
down.

CENTRAL TORRANCE. Good 2 
bedroom older home on R-3 
lot. Ample room 'to build units. 
Close, to everything.

Irene Baker
Realtor

1222 Crcnshaw Blvd., Torrance

FA 8-7706

41/2% INTEREST
3 Bedroom. IVj bath, bullt-ins, 
patio, fireplace, carpets and 
drapes. $18,700 lull prico.

FHA
3 Bedroom, l«i bath, den, 
fc iced yard, 2 car garage. 
$16,900 full prico.

CLOSE IN
2 Bedroom, hardwood floors 
near schools, shopping urn 
t -aiisportatlon. Excellent 
terms.

Wm. H.

TOLSON
& Associates

1618 Cravens Ave. | 
Torrance FA 8-7200

Kvcnlngs 
FA 8-1192   FA 8-7259

Hurry!
$895 DOWN

$15,280 FULL PRICE
:t Hedroom, tile stall j.hower 
nn, liiith. hardwood floors, dls-
|IM.nl WllldrollC ,l<Mrt.«. 1,11,1
ninny mod, -HI features. Largo 
n ached double gariiRK and

\"( !ir" Non-Vet'.' I'AYM'KNTS
LKSS THAN RENT. Immedi­ 
ate possession. Out of Slate 
Credit OK.

READY REALTY
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

Kit ri-9662
20714 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR S-84GS

$1500 Down
I'D tRANClO HARDENS  il and

i en. l<> Ullll'lll quiet street.
iilll-ln dishwnsh, i, tile kitch­ 

en, biilli and stall shower. 
!,>lllllilllllv landscaped. Com- 

p e|,-lv fenced vard. DHaciieit 
2 ear Kurugu. Full prlet

WRIGHT .
Ill !< N. I'ucitle AM:., liedondn fl 
 ' 1 ll-ll!i:«l Kum. Kit 6-0179 ~ 

i 'IDIiuoM modi-rii'" home" 
Near nil schools. Adjoins St. 
r i iimcmt School, new shop- 
P UK c,.iu,.r. h'enced. a',4 yearn 
,id. Ueiison.'ildr. I4S East

)Y OWNJOIt- (J.I, I(,.salo~4"'ix7%' 
interest. 2 bedroom and rum- 
pin* mom. Ruduenrated, June- 
e, . $11,700. J£7 monthly prlu- 
c ril and Int, rest, li-8 lot- 
room lo build. 1608 W«st 207th 

Street. FA (i-7780,


